55To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
®
20 Mil FEP
and metal overbraid*
extruded jacket
Continuous label
marker tape
Nickel-chromium

overbraid provides
additional protection
and electrical ground
return path.
APPROVALS
Factory Mutual Class l, Division II,
Groups B, C, D; Class ll, Division II,
Groups E, F, G; and Class lll
To Order (Specify Model No.)
Module* Max**
Watts/ft.     Volts Length (ft) Length (ft) Model No. Price/ft***
3 120 2 360 FE3-120B $5
3 240 4 720 FE3-240B 5
5 120 2 275 FE5-120B 5
5 240 3 550 FE5-240B 5
8 120 2 220 FE8-120B 5
8 208 4 381 FE8-208B 5
8 240 4 440 FE8-240B 5
8 277 4 508 FE8-277B 5
8 480 6 880 FE8-480B 5
12 120 2 180 FE12-120B 5
12 208 4 312 FE12-208B 5
12 240 2 360 FE12-240B 5
12 277 4 416 FE12-277B 5
* Cable circuit module length in feet. When ordering please allow a minimum of 1 module
length extra for terminations.
** Maximum circuit lengths include end-to-end voltage variation of 10%. Longer runs may
be used. Lengths are based on cable operating temperatures of 148°C (300°F).